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BOVINS | Animaux et lots expédiés

1-1000
¥ 1 001 - 100 000

M 100 001 - 1 000 000
I Plus de 1 000 000

Animaux expédiés
Lots expédiés

Santé et sécurité
alimentaire




BOVINS | Animaux et lots recus

1-1000

¥ 1001 - 100 000

M 100 001 - 1 000 000 r
I Plus de 1 000 000

Animaux regus
Lots recus )

DK
137
31

NL
859 480
12 312

BE
288 672
7 645

193 430
7 652

7 529

&3
50 435
967

1204121
43 625

756 215
17 878
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Santé et sécurité
alimentaire




